
ASCC Phone Directory by First Name 
 

First Name Last Name Ext 

Agnes Sene 379 

Alofa Nu'usila 322 

Alofia Afalava 339 

Amete Moefiainu 359 

Anamaria Solia 0 

Angelica Tauiliili 464 

Ann Longnecker 699-1586 

Annie Panama 326 

Anthony Felise 357 

Ashley Felise 408 

Asomaliu Lotovale 302 

Avele Mata'utia 359 

Ben Goodwin 320 

Benjamin Ah Siu 373 

Benjimen Sellers 494 

Bernie Tavai 377 

Betty Wells 423 

Bettyann Schroeder 388 

Brian Jackson 335 

Catherine Balauro 699-4830 

Cherie Ripley 350 

Christian Ausage 378 

Christine Fuimaono 492 

Claire Sagapolutele 398 

Daisy Emmesley 418 

Dereck Helsham 476 

Diana Pereira 418 

Diana Pelini 463 

Dolly Tovio 464 

Donald Nelson 496 

Ed Imo 699-6080 

Edna Zarraga 384 

Elaine Baul 699-4834 

Eleasaro Sialo'i 303 

Elisaia Mailo 336 

Elisapeta Fa'alafi-Jones 338 

Elizabeth Leuma 334 

Elsie Lesa 327 

Elvis Zodiacal 420 

Emau Tofilau 357 

Emelia Lei 430 

Emey Silafau 308 

Emma Pulu 432 

Ernie Seiuli 458 

Estell Levu 351 

Ethel Sokimi 444 

Eugene Kim 383 

Evelyn Fruean 325 



ASCC Phone Directory by First Name 
 

 

First Name Last Name Ext 

Evile Feleti 447 

Fa'agutu Ah Colt 309 

Faailoa Afalava 440/419 

Faatoafe Faofua 319 

Fa'au Aydon 342 

Fagatogo Tasesa 316 

Faleni Petelo 499 

Faleosalafai Tipa 354 

Faofua Fa'atoafe 382 

Faye Panama-Popoalii 315 

Filemoni Lauilefue 394 

   

Florangel Calumpang 445 

Fred Suisala 353 

Fuatapu Alaimalo 498 

Gloria Mane-I'aulualo 348 

Grace Taumotoi 479 

Hamina Mahuka 495 

Hannacho Sione 347 

Herbert Thweat 699-4830 

Ioapo Taua'i 382 

Isaako Amosa 349 

Jack Palelei 497 

James Ah Sue 351 

James Kneubuhl 484 

Jamural Tofilau 461 

Jasper Tuiasosopo 392 

Jean Mareko 444 

Jeriecho Martinez 457 

Jessie Su'esu'e 391 

Jocelyn Siologa 451 

Josephine Afoa 374 

Josie Willis Tuisamoa 425 

Judy 
Sinaita'aga 

Mose 361 

Juliette Fung Chen Pen 472 

June P. Tagomailelagi 699-4830 

Katrina Helsham 363 

Kelley Anderson Tagarino 699-3353 
Kitiona Faumuina 313 

Kuki Tuiasosopo 329 

Laau Liufau 475 

Lam Yuen Lam Yuen Jr. 382 

Lance Glogowski 417 

Larry Purcell 491 

Lefe'emo Siaki 312 

Lele Ah Mu 699-1586 

Leonetta Samuelu 314 

Lesina Falaniko 699-7061 

Lesina Salavea 427 

Letupu Moananu 414 

Lilian Temese 404 

Lina Galeai-Scanlan 474 
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First Name Last Name Ext 

Lipena Samuelu 401 

Lise Sauni-Ale 384 

Loretta Pua'auli 329 

Lusia Pereira 499 

Lydian Tinitali 426 

Malaea Ale 441 

Malelega Ah Kau 485 

Mapusaga Luaao 305 

Marcus Breaux 699-8820 

Margaret Asifoa 455 

Marie Alailima 504 

Marston Porter 357 

Matagimalie Isaia 375 

Mataua Tausili 443 

Maxine Tuiolemotu 341 

Melelina Fiaui 306 

Michael Lokeni 442 

Michael Moana 699-8820 

Misi Tauai 304 

Mona Pati 437 

Mu Togafau 466 

Nathadia Moea'i 465 

Nazarene Apa 441 

Okenaisa Fauolo 346 

Patrick Mafo'e 337 

Pauline Toluao 421 

Pepe Lafaele 338 

Peteru Lam Yuen 411 

Pisia Atonio 442 

Poe Mageo 329 

Randel DeWees 358 

Regina Meredith 362 

Rennelle Toeaina-Loa 400 

Reupena Lesa 473 

Roberta Simi 462 

Robinson Choo 418 

Rosevonne Pato 370 

Rosie Ah Chee 332 

Samoa Samoa 699-6080 

Sereima Asifoa 397 

Shanell Tauiliili 395 
Sheldon Seigafo 403 

Shirley Delarosa 489/490 

Siamaua Ropeti 446 

Sifagatogo Tuitasi 317 
Silaulelei Saofaigaalii 429 

Sina Hudson 376 

Sione Ah Sam 487 

Sivale Taua'i 333 

Sonny Leomiti 482 

Sujaniah Reed 330 

Sylvia Tauili'ili 699-1586 
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Tafaimamao Tupuola 699-7062 

Tala Pu'a 699-4830 

Tala Ropeti-Leo 477 

Talaimanu Tue 310 

Tamari Mulitalo-Cheung 478 

Tanya Lesa-Atonio 483 

Tarrell Talamoa 416 

Tasia Talamoni 323 

Taua'i Ioapo 382 

Tauvela Fale 331 

Tero Talamoa 416 

Thomas Laban 324 

Tiare Tupua 406 

Timothy Johnson 422 

Tugaga Fenumia'i 733-0476 

Tunufai Leiato 355 

Tuputausi Fatuesi 318 

Utumoe Alefosio 367 

Valentine Talamoni 452 

Vanessa Velega 333 

Vesi Matu'u 321 

Victor Ualesi 381 

Vincent Tofilau 390 

Violina Hudson 370 

Virginia Mailo-Filiga 488 
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Alofia Afalava 339 

Faailoa Afalava 440/419 

Josephine Afoa 374 

Rosie Ah Chee 332 

Fa'agutu Ah Colt 309 

Malelega Ah Kau 485 

Lele Ah Mu 699-1586 

Sione Ah Sam 487 

Benjamin Ah Siu 373 

James Ah Sue 351 

Marie Alailima 504 

Fuatapu Alaimalo 498 

Malaea Ale 441 

Utumoe Alefosio 367 

Isaako Amosa 349 

Kelley Anderson Tagarino 699-3353 

Nazarene Apa 441 

Margaret Asifoa 455 

Sereima Asifoa 397 

Pisia Atonio 442 

Christian Ausage 378 

Fa'au Aydon 342 

Catherine Balauro 699-4830 

Elaine Baul 699-4834 

Marcus Breaux 699-8820 

Florangel Calumpang 445 

Robinson Choo 418 

Shirley Delarosa 489/490 

Randel DeWees 358 

Daisy Emmesley 418 

Elisapeta Fa'alafi-Jones 338 

Faofua Fa'atoafe 382 

Lesina Falaniko 699-7061 

Tauvela Fale 331 

Faatoafe Faofua 319 

Tuputausi Fatuesi 318 

Kitiona Faumuina 313 

Okenaisa Fauolo 346 

Evile Feleti 447 

Anthony Felise 357 

Ashley Felise 408 

Tugaga Fenumia'i 733-0476 

Melelina Fiaui 306 

Evelyn Fruean 325 

Christine Fuimaono 492 

Juliette Fung Chen Pen 472 

Lina Galeai-Scanlan 474 
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Lance Glogowski 417 

Ben Goodwin 320 

Dereck Helsham 476 

Katrina Helsham 363 

Sina Hudson 376 

Violina Hudson 370 

Ed Imo 699-6080 

Taua'i Ioapo 382 

Matagimalie Isaia 375 

Brian Jackson 335 

Timothy Johnson 422 

Eugene Kim 383 

James Kneubuhl 484 

Thomas Laban 324 

Pepe Lafaele 338 

Peteru Lam Yuen 411 

Lam Yuen Lam Yuen Jr. 382 

Filemoni Lauilefue 394 

Emelia Lei 430 

Tunufai Leiato 355 

Sonny Leomiti 482 

Elsie Lesa 327 

Reupena Lesa 473 

Tanya Lesa-Atonio 483 

Elizabeth Leuma 334 

Estell Levu 351 

Laau Liufau 475 

Michael Lokeni 442 
Ann Longnecker 699-1586 

Asomaliu Lotovale 302 

Mapusaga Luaao 305 

Patrick Mafo'e 337 

Poe Mageo 329 

Hamina Mahuka 495 

Elisaia Mailo 336 

Virginia Mailo-Filiga 488 

Gloria Mane-I'aulualo 348 

Jean Mareko 444 

Jeriecho Martinez 457 

Avele Mata'utia 359 

Vesi Matu'u 321 

Regina Meredith 362 

Michael Moana 699-8820 

Letupu Moananu 414 

Nathadia Moea'i 465 

Amete Moefiainu 359 

Judy 
Sinaita'aga 

Mose 361 

Tamari Mulitalo-Cheung 478 

Donald Nelson 496 

Alofa Nu'usila 322 

Jack Palelei 497 

Annie Panama 326 
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Faye Panama-Popoalii 315 

Mona Pati 437 

Rosevonne Pato 370 

Diana Pelini 463 

Diana Pereira 418 

Lusia Pereira 499 

Faleni Petelo 499 

Marston Porter 357 

Tala Pu'a 699-4830 

Loretta Pua'auli 329 

Emma Pulu 432 

Larry Purcell 491 

Sujaniah Reed 330 

Cherie Ripley 350 

Siamaua Ropeti 446 

Tala Ropeti-Leo 477 

Claire Sagapolutele 398 

Lesina Salavea 427 

Samoa Samoa 699-6080 

Leonetta Samuelu 314 

Lipena Samuelu 401 

Silaulelei Saofaigaalii 429 

Lise Sauni-Ale 384 

Bettyann Schroeder 388 

Sheldon Seigafo 403 

Ernie Seiuli 458 

Benjimen Sellers 494 

Agnes Sene 379 

Lefe'emo Siaki 312 

Eleasaro Sialo'i 303 

Emey Silafau 308 

Roberta Simi 462 

Jocelyn Siologa 451 

Hannacho Sione 347 

Ethel Sokimi 444 
Anamaria Solia 0 

Jessie Su'esu'e 391 

Fred Suisala 353 

June P. Tagomailelagi 699-4830 

Tarrell Talamoa 416 

Tero Talamoa 416 

Tasia Talamoni 323 

Valentine Talamoni 452 

Fagatogo Tasesa 316 

Misi Tauai 304 

Ioapo Taua'i 382 

Sivale Taua'i 333 

Angelica Tauiliili 464 

Shanell Tauiliili 395 

Sylvia Tauili'ili 699-1586 

Grace Taumotoi 479 

Mataua Tausili 443 

Bernie Tavai 377 
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Lilian Temese 404 
Herbert Thweat 699-4830 

Lydian Tinitali 426 

Faleosalafai Tipa 354 

Rennelle Toeaina-Loa 400 

Emau Tofilau 357 

Jamural Tofilau 461 

Vincent Tofilau 390 

Mu Togafau 466 

Pauline Toluao 421 

Dolly Tovio 464 

Talaimanu Tue 310 

Jasper Tuiasosopo 392 

Kuki Tuiasosopo 329 

Maxine Tuiolemotu 341 

Josie Willis Tuisamoa 425 

Sifagatogo Tuitasi 317 

Tiare Tupua 406 

Tafaimamao Tupuola 699-7062 

Victor Ualesi 381 

Vanessa Velega 333 

Betty Wells 423 

Edna Zarraga 384 

Elvis Zodiacal 420 

 


